SPECIFICATION &
DATA SHEET
HGB RANGE
HIGH TEMPERATURE
HEAT PUMPS
INNOVATION
SATISFACTION
INTEGRITY

HIGHT (H)
470mm
755mm
755mm
757.5mm
757.5mm
(A)
785mm
708mm
708mm
680mm
680mm
(B)
HGB HIGH TEMPERATURE RANGE
21.0kW - 54.0kW
HGB-021-S  / 21.0kW
HGB-026-S / 26.0KW
HGB-031-S  / 31.0kW
HGB-046-S  / 46.0kW
HGB-039-S  / 39.0kW
H
A
L
W
H
A
L
W B
B
H
WB
A
AL
PAGE 8  HGB RANGE HIGH TEMPERATURE
HEAT PUMPS
75°C HGB RANGE
DIMENSIONAL DATA
HGB HIGH TEMPERATURE RANGE - V COIL TYPE
54.0kW - 140kW
HGB-054-V / 54.0kW
HGB-068-V / 68.0kW
HGB-080-V / 80.0kW
HGB-110-V / 110kW
HGB-140-V / 140kW
A
A
A
L